2018 J/24 Midwinter Championship Amendment I to Sailing Instructions

1. RULES:

1.2. Only US Sailing Prescriptions to RRS 40, 61.4, 67, 70.5(a), 76.1, 82, Appendix R, and Appendix V shall apply and will be posted on the Official Notice board. This changes NOR 1.4.

Is changed to

1.2. Only US Sailing Prescriptions to RRS 40, 61.4, 67, 70.5(a), 76.1, 82, and Appendix R shall apply and will be posted on the Official Notice board. This changes NOR 1.4.

2018 J/24 Midwinter Championship Amendment I to Sailing Instructions

1. RULES:

1.2. Only US Sailing Prescriptions to RRS 40, 61.4, 67, 70.5(a), 76.1, 82, Appendix R, and Appendix V shall apply and will be posted on the Official Notice board. This changes NOR 1.4.

Is changed to

1.2. Only US Sailing Prescriptions to RRS 40, 61.4, 67, 70.5(a), 76.1, 82, and Appendix R shall apply and will be posted on the Official Notice board. This changes NOR 1.4.

2018 J/24 Midwinter Championship Amendment I to Sailing Instructions

1. RULES:

1.2. Only US Sailing Prescriptions to RRS 40, 61.4, 67, 70.5(a), 76.1, 82, Appendix R, and Appendix V shall apply and will be posted on the Official Notice board. This changes NOR 1.4.

Is changed to

1.2. Only US Sailing Prescriptions to RRS 40, 61.4, 67, 70.5(a), 76.1, 82, and Appendix R shall apply and will be posted on the Official Notice board. This changes NOR 1.4.